OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR.

SRINAGAR-190006

(NAAC ACCREDITED Grade-A+)

NEET — 2020

To be held In

University of Kashmir

onl13.09.2020
Centre Name of Centre Roll No. No. of
No. From To Candidates
Department of 2502101001 2502101096 96
Management Studies
Department of History 2502101097 2502101168 72
Department of Law 2502101169 2502101336 168
Directorate of Distance 2502101337 2502101432 96
Education NaseemBagh
2502101 Directorate of Distance 2502101433 2502101552 120
Education (Top Floor of
Education Block)
Department of 2502101553 2502101720 168
Education
Department of Political 2502102001 2502102048 48
Science
Department of 2502102049 2502102096 48
Chemistry
Department of 2502102097 2502102144 48
2502102 Pharmaceutical Science
Department of 2502102145 2502102192 48
Electronics
Examination Halls of Hall | 2502102193 2502102288 192
Humanities Block A
Hall | 2502102289 2502102384
B
Centre for Career 2502102385 2502102480 96

Planning & Counselling
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